N3OEJNTME TEXHUYECKU MACMOPT

GS 40

Homep aptukyna

TexHn4eckne gaHHble
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Bec

Macca ¢ ynakoBkow
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KpaTkas nHdopmauus

KoHTpwTyuep Ana npucoeauHeHmns rmbkmnx manxet DN 400

K BO34yxoBoaam

Jluctoeasi ctanb, OLUMHKOBaHHas
0,77 kg

0,8 kg

400 mm

460 mm

460 mm
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